Certovska 5

5,7 km
Unhost’

1.12.2012
-]
Por. STC  Pfijmeni Jméno Narozen Klub Cas

A - Muzi do 39 let
1 206 Schofr Jakub 1983 TJ Slavoj Pacov 0:20:09
2 198 Rosol Jifi 1974 Loko Beroun 0:20:15
3 1 Losensky Pavel 1977 TJ Sokol Unhost’ 0:20:20
4 2 Pucholt Tomas 1994 TJ Sokol Unhost 0:20:46
5 218 Bublik Marek 1985 AC Tepo Kladno 0:21:26
6 42 Bure$ Jan 1982 CK Slavoj Terezin 0:21:44
7 5 Seveik Libor 1980  TJ Sokol Unhost 0:21:52
8 84 Hlavac Vit 1997 AC Tepo Kladno 0:22:27
9 49 Moravec Pavel 1973 BK Vétrkovice 0:22:34
10 202 Lazna Martin 1993 BK Louny 0:22:44
11 188 Lhotak Marek 1993 AC Tepo Kladno 0:22:48
12 23 Dusek Lukas 1986 Bubakovsti kocoufi 0:22:54
13 193 Bfiza Pavel 1974 Maraton klub Kladno 0:22:58
14 191 Prchlik Josef 1977 CK Slavoj Terezin 0:23:05
15 222 Laube Zbynék 1976 Loko Beroun 0:23:14
16 24 Stajer Pavel 1986 Bubdakovsti kocoufi 0:23:34
17 201 Feda David 1993 Bustéhrad 0:23:38
18 182 Lepi¢ David 1995 AC Tepo Kladno 0:24:18
19 212 Beranek Jakub 1983 Kladno 0:24:34
20 184 Novak Zbynék 1985 Kladno 0:24:53
21 87 Ledvinka Jakub 1998 AC Tepo Kladno 0:24:58
22 183 Vostinka Vojtéch 1995 Dream team Kladno 0:25:12
23 211 Jedlicka Martin 1974 AC Tepo Kladno 0:25:53
24 205 Cerny Ludék 1978 AC Tepo Kladno 0:26:21
25 210 Srb Tomas 1978 Barrandov 0:27:00
26 196 Geisler Michal 1975 KOB Kladno 0:27:02
27 208 Soukup Jan 1992 Bubakovsti kocoufi 0:27:10
28 216 Plhal Jifi 1979 VySkov 0:27:37
29 215 Burger Pavel 1974 MK Kladno 0:27:55
30 92 Kolajta Pavel 1976 Unhost 0:28:02
31 203 Vaclavek Martin 1993 BK Louny 0:29:06
B - Muzi do 49 let
1 4 Reichl Jan 1970 Maraton klub Kladno 0:20:57
2 220 Fanta Ladislav 1966 Kladno 0:21:39
3 52 Vorel Josef 1966 Pfi¢ina u Rakovnika 0:22:30
4 56 Vomastek Milan 1968 Anexia Rakovnik 0:23:49
5 54  Svanda Petr 1967 MK Kladno 0:24:00
6 187 Ving Pavel 1969 KOB Kladno 0:24:01
7 217 Schrotter Radoslav 1972 Kladno 0:24:13
8 204 Jelinek Jan 1969 Kladno 0:24:26
9 209 Kratina Pavel 1965 Maraton klub Kladno 0:25:56
10 58 Hons Pavel 1970 Maraton klub Kladno 0:26:09
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18
26
61
22
195
200
12
98
19
40
13
65
66
199
95
213
96

15

186

100
190
194

97
89
197
78
189
31
27
79
219
192
181
93
90
94
59

20
30
76
25
207

Poduska
Kmunicek
Klos
Urbanec
Krecek
Tyl
Kropacé
Benes
Beranek
Dlouhy
Tdma
Nedvéd
Filip
Potlcéek
Kavka
Fidiman
Weiner

Dolejs
Pilik
Dlaba¢

Merunka
Gaman
Skalnik
Tlusty

Kohlertova
Somrova
Sehnalova
Zaplatilkova
Lhotakova
Dlouha
Kmunickova
Haunerova
Vackova
Ruzkova
Drunecka
Schneinerova
Pucholtova
Borkova
Honsova

Hospodarzova
Rakova
Reichlova
RuUzickova
BeneSova

C - Muzi do 59 let

Josef 1962
Milo$ 1961
Vaclav 1960
Vladimir 1958
FrantiSek 1958
Petr 1954
Vladimir 1956
Jan 1957
Josef 1958
Vladimir 1960
FrantiSek 1953
Pavel 1958
Karel 1955
JiFi 1953
Zdenék 1956
Lubo$ 1959
Otakar 1956
D - Muzi do 69 let
Jan 1949
Slava 1950
Ladislav 1943
E - Muzi nad 70 let
Jan 1940
Jaroslav 1935
FrantiSek 1937
Ladislav 1940

F - Zeny do 34 let

Eliska 2000
Adéla 1998
Pavlina 1994
Lucie 1994
Simona 1998
Zuzana 1984
Jana 1984
Bara 1991
Iveta 1984
Lucie 1983
Michaela 1995
Gabriela 1978
Lenka 1992
Natalie 2000
Karolina 1997
G - Zeny do 49 let
Markéta 1974
Gabriela 1975
Petra 1973
Jitka 1966
Jaroslava 1970

AC TEPO Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Doksy

BK Louny

TJ Sokol Unhost’
ASK Lovosice
Maratén klub Kladno
Dlouhani Roudnice
Maratén klub Kladno
Kladno

Nové Straseci

Velké PFitocno
Maraton klub Kladno
Pchery

Maraton klub Kladno

TJ Sokol Unhost

Pansky mlyn Rakovnik

AVC Praha

Maraton klub Kladno
Avanti Havifov
Tuchlovice

Maraton klub Kladno

ASK Lovosice

AC Tepo Kladno
AC Tepo Kladno
AC TEPO Kladno
Loko Beroun
Dlouhani Roudnice
Rozdélovsti sréni
AC TEPO Kladno
Bootcamp
Maratén klub Kladno
AC Tepo Kladno
Unhost

TJ Sokol Unhost
Braskov

BK Kladno

Repy

Maraton klub Kladno
Kladno

Kamenné Zehrovice
KOB Kladno

0:20:32
0:22:04
0:22:22
0:23:11
0:23:30
0:24:49
0:24:57
0:25:08
0:25:25
0:25:34
0:26:22
0:27:04
0:27:12
0:28:03
0:28:23
0:28:28
0:29:04

0:26:40
0:27:45
0:29:11

0:34:09
0:35:40
0:40:35
0:41:04

0:25:05
0:25:20
0:25:43
0:26:15
0:27:28
0:27:45
0:28:10
0:28:43
0:28:56
0:29:10
0:30:24
0:30:39
0:31:07
0:32:56
0:45:20

0:22:46
0:23:47
0:29:34
0:31:36
0:33:03



H - Zeny nad 50 let

1 99 Prochazkova Irena 1957 TJ Héje 0:27:17
2 91 Breburdova Hana 1961 Maratén klub Kladno 0:28:16
3 21 Prochazkova  Alice 1959 Maratén klub Kladno 0:29:42
4 214 Vétrovcova Hanka 1955 AC Tepo Kladno 0:31:32
5 221 Nedvédova Alena 1956 Kladno 0:57:38

V Unhosti 1.12.2012
Jiti Ben Pucholt



